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Name of the event

'Webinar on “Entrepreneurship in Law”

Date of the event

R4th September, 2020

Location of the event

Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/brs-mgao-ahf

Sponsoring ocrganization
( if Any sponsor)

INA

Event Caption/Conference
Summniery /
(Brief description)
200 Words MAX.

The Webinar was organized to encourage, inspire and nurture young students by
supporting them to work with new ideas and transform them into prototypes. The main
him of the webinar was to motivate students and support them in this
journey. Lawctopus is the most influential example in the world of innovation. The
\webinar was to provide an insight into the journey of Mr. TanujKalia from a student to a
successful entrepreneur. The speaker gave the pointers to be kept in mind to all the
budding entrepreneurs.

Notes, Highlights &dialegs with
representatives, speakers, and
exhibitors

INA

Images/Photos
( Selected with Caption )
representatives, speakers, and
exhibitors

IPhoto Attached.

Videos
( Selected with Video
Description )
representatives, speakers, and

https://drive.gcoogle.com/file/d/19uCP6pM3 GOdsieOQPiK6qONVBMKuy8lh/view

exhibitors
Name of the Organizing Department Schoel
Department/ School LAW SCHOOL OF LAW
Name Contact Number EmailID =
Convener details Prof. (Dr.) Pradeep 9718882529 pradeep kulshrestha@sharda.ac.in
Kulshrestha, Dean, SUSOL

Chief Guest/ Guest of Honor

Name Affiliation

Mr, Tanuj Kalia | Founding CEO LAWCTOPUS.COM
Contact No.:9711850703
Email ID:

tanuj.kalia@lawctopus.com

Jr.) Pradeep Kulshre:
Dean, School of La
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[ Mr. Tanuj Kalia | Founding CEQ
LAWCTOPUS.COM

Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female
100 7 46
Prof. [© .deep Kulshrestiiz
L ‘chool of Law _ |
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(GOVERNMENT OF INDIA)

Edl SLHARDA YRR <

Beyond Boundaries

School of Law

invites you for a webinar on
ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN LAW

KEYNOTE SPEAKER CONVENER CONVENER

Mr. Tanuj Kalia Prof. (Dr.) Pradeep Kulshrestha Ms. Sukirti

Assistant Professor,

Founding CEO, Pean, School of Law
School of Law

Lawctopus

24th September 2020 | 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM | Google Meet

Registration Link:hi’tps:ilducs.gnngle.canl/Innns,’d.’e{‘! FAlpQLScDAyGRGknaSLIk4LyzNixxXNhTC974vuBhZnM42KexiziRibg/viewform
link for Webnair: hittps://meet.google.com/brs-mgao-ahf
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S.No. | Full Name Email Address Iil\:lx :li?r

1 Aarya Pokharel 2019007459 .aarya(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8447175491
2 AATISH KUMAR YADAV | mr.smylees@gmail.com 09340454114
3 Adamu Usman Tsoho 2019008665.adamu@pg.sharda.ac.in 08103940864
4 Aishna Kumar 2018007750.aishna@ug.sharda.ac.in 8527079706
5 Akshat das theakshat29@gmail.com 8130264435
6 AKSHITA KUMAR 2018013865.akshita@ug.sharda.ac.in 0315228441
7 Alakh Jaiswal 2018009166.alakh(@ug.sharda.ac.in 9411008838
8 Albin Anto albinantol19@gmail.com +919446173971
9 Andrew F. Zothanpuia 2019001152 .andrew@ug.sharda.ac.in 7085846115
10 | Aniket sharma 9599017892aniket@gmail.com 9599017892
11 Anirudh tyagi 2019575199.anirudh@ug.sharda.ac.in 8929097723
12 | Anjali Gupta 2018012394.anjali@ug.sharda.ac.in 9643852646
13 | Ankit kumar 2019008296 ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in 9346755127
14 | Anushka Singh 2018006764.anushka@ug.sharda.ac.in 9910403735
15 | Arjun Kalra 2017012869 arjun@ug.sharda.ac.in 08860054462
16 Arpita Kundu 2018002170.arpita@ug.sharda.ac.in 7908383446
17 | Ashish Malhotra 2019006900.aashish@ug.sharda.ac.in 09602142529
18 | Ashutosh kumar 2019600049.ashutosh(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8002743590
19 | Astha Aryani 2019593384 astha(@ug.sharda.ac.in 6287221491
20 | Ayush Patle 2018006017.ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in +919653936663
21 | Bastab Das 2019005297 bastab@ug.sharda.ac.in 7047416160
22 | Bhupendra Pratap Singh bhupendraprataps@gmail.com 9634373236
23 | Christine Mnzava christinemnzava@gmail.com 7428130373
24 | Daphne Lalhruaitluangi 2018002361 .daphne@ug.sharda.ac.in 7085890299
25 Divya chaudhary 2017009997 divya@ug.sharda.ac.in 8076049157
26 | Divya Rani divya.rani0421@gmail.com 8130589537
27 | Dr Kshamaa kshamaa.1@sharda.ac.in 9203013677
28 | FIRDAUS JAHAN firdoz13@gmail.com 6289266873
29 | Gaurav 2019004940.gaurav@ug.sharda.ac.in 9315879025
30 | Gautam kumar gautam1546@gmail.com 9931449296
31 Glory Jere glory.jeresg@gmail.com 9582263877
32 | Hailye Birhane bhailye@gmail.com 9311986641
33 | Harish harishkumar12321@gmail.com 9810695535
34 | Ikigo Stephen Simbila ikigos@gmail.com 9319380379
35 | Janbi dixit Jjanbidixit555@gmaip.com 7014341624
36 | Janwi Shankar janwishankar@gmail.com 8750809882
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37 | K. Manikyamba 2019000155 k{@dr.sharda.ac.in 8929233738
38 | Kaguiliangpou Rikhi Panmei | rkjoyson1998@gmail.com 9711316067
39 | Karan. 2019658094 karan@ug.sharda.ac.in 8527139734
40 | Kartikay kaushik 2019623195 kartikay@ug.sharda.ac.in 8588055538
41 Kartikey singhkartik151099@gmail.com 9821212088
42 | Kriti roy roy.shasykriti97@gmail.com 8750561861
43 Kumar chinmay 2017012106 .kumar@ug.aharda.ac.in 08448616303
44 | Kumar Sahrav 2019645861 kumar(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8102329441
45 | Lakshay 2018011694 .lakshay@ug.sharda.ac.in 9354888154
46 | Leena ratnakar ratnakarleena@gmail.com 8860005128
47 | M.K. Raghav Raman 2017003256 . m@ug.sharda.ac.in 9958060629
=, 48 | Manjunatha.N.G ksluphd2011@gmail.com 9880821209
49 | Mansi Jain jainmansi950@gmail.com 9667113864
50 | Mohd Imrna Qureshi rv8010670709@ gmail.com 9555777005
51 Monika monikamukherjee2307@gmail.com 0534174465
52 | Muskan 2018012992 muskanidug.sharda.ac.in 9821202292
53 | NAGENDRA KUMAR NAGENDRAPJFC.HZB@GMAIL.COM 9773942223
54 | Nitin Pandey nitinpandey235@gmail.com 09910189203
55 | Nuela Felix 2019008048 nuela@ug.sharda.ac.in 8377811929
56 | OKOULILIAN EWANE 2019000447 .okou@ug.sharda.ac.in 9311701974
57 | Penila Edward Msangi penilahedward@gmail.com 7428386162
58 Piyush 2017914929 piyush@ug.sharda.ac.in 6205234544
59 | Prachi kwatra kwatraprachi@gmail.com 9625528683
60 | Pranav Gupta 2018011697 .pranav(@ug.sharda.ac.in 09999032253
61 Prayukta kar karprayukta@gmail.com 9958054940
62 | Priya Shekhawat 2017007711 .priya@ug.sharda.ac.in 8279863881
63 g;‘i‘éag’aﬂ‘;;ﬁ“s 2017007538 pullabhotla@ug.sharda.ac.in | 9319914321
64 | Rachit Bansal rachitbansal87226(@gmail.com 8445986320
65 | Raman Singh Ramanchaudhary7055@gmail.com 9756676697
66 | Rohan chauhan rohanrajput0749@gmail.com 8929099225
67 | Rohit gupta rohitgupta@gmail.com 9717320198
68 gﬁgké;l;i?gir:dmva tanyachade@gma_il.com 9667773482
69 | Saadia Afreen 2018010517 saadia@ug.sharda.ac.in 07762859781
70 | Sabiha Fareed 2019008342 .sabiha@ug.sharda.ac.in 7282959292
71 | Sahil Gadhwal sahilgadhwal02@gmail.com 08076851828
72 | Saket Saurabh saketsv.77@gmail.com 8292884344
73 | Sakshi kumari 20195953 16.sakshi@ug.sharda.ac.in 8002658502
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74 | Sandeep kumar 2018009345 .sandeep@ug.sharda.ac.in 9873373690
75 | SARTH SHARMA 2018016335 .sarth@ug.sharda.ac.in 9717115235
76 | Seelam sai DEEPAK Reddy 2019004161 .seclam(@ug.sharda.ac.in 8686564621
77 Shabeena Anjum shabeenaZanjum@gmail.com 9811981394
78 | Shafaq khan khanshafaq0214@gmail.com 8082844875
79 | Shalini Priya 2017012732 shalini@ug.sharda.ac.in 8178298001
80 Shalu sinha 201800427 .shalu@ug.sharda.ac.in 7033937619
81 | Shalvi Singh 2018005442 shalvi@ug.sharda.ac.in 07903844301
82 | Shivam Bansal 2019657990 shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in 9115004040
83 | SHIVAM GUPTA 2018011202.shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in 7830883140
84 | Shivangi Kumari 2019008434 shivangi@ug.sharda.ac.in +917667613541
85 Shreya Sharma 2019517656.shreya@ug.sharda.ac.in 7906272452
86 Shruti Goyal goyalshruti275@gmail.com 6239524641
87 | Shubham Agarwal 2017013701 .shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in 8447736802
88 | soma singh somasinghl298@gmail.com 09140943086
89 | Soumya Sharma somyasharma@gmail.com 7531929730
90 Srashti Singh 2018011390 srashti@ug.sharda.ac.in 8191955500
91 Suraj Singh surajsinghank@gmail.com 9821638627
92 | Swapnil swapnil.vyas720@gmail.com 9977796176
93 | Tanvee Thakur 2018015069 tanvee@ug.sharda.ac.in 9873992750
94 | Umar Abdu Suleiman alhfarouq7@gmail.com 9205206225
95 | Vaibhav Kumar 2019653918.vaibhav{@ug.sharda.ac.in 9068991750
96 | Vaibhavi mishra 2019007739.vaibhavi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9667340066
97 | Vaishnavi Pandey pandeyvaishnavi006@gmail.com 8860959362
98 Vani Tripathi vanivasudevtripathi@gmail.com 7668492764
99 | Varsha jayan 2019590462 .varsha@ug.sharda.ac.in +919650838849
100 | Vidit Kulshreshtha vidit1408@outlook.com 9897792819
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